Dantec® Clavis™
Handheld device for
EMG/STIM-guided injections
Simple sophistication
Clavis is designed to be simple and intuitive to provide accurate guidance in minimal time
A fast & easy pathway to injection of medicinal products
Clavis is designed to provide the functionality of EMG recording and stimulation with mobility
and simplicity. Clavis combines the quality of larger systems with the ease and flexibility of a

Natus Medical Incorporated
Dantec® Clavis™
Ordering Information
Disposable Bo-ject® DHN disposable hypodermic needle electrodes
Part Number Needle Length Needle Diameter Lead Color Quantity
9013S0422 1" (25mm) 0.30mm (30G) Tan 1/pouch - 10/box
9013S0432 1" (25mm) 0.41mm (27G) Pink 1/pouch - 10/box
9013S0442 1.5" (37mm) 0.41mm (27G) Light Blue 1/pouch - 10/box
9013S0472 1.5" (37mm) 0.46mm (26G) Brown 1/pouch - 10/box
9013S0452 2" (50mm) 0.51mm (25G) Grey 1/pouch - 10/box
9013S0462 3" (75mm) 0.71mm (22G) Light Green 1/pouch - 10/box
Disposable pre-gelled surface electrodes
Part Number Recording Area Lead Length Lead Connector Quantity
443010 15mm x 20mm 6.5” (16.5cm) 0.7mm male touchproof 12/pkg
454010 20mm x 25mm 6.5” (16.5cm) 0.7mm male touchproof 12/pkg
443020 15mm x 20mm 47.2” (1.2m) 1.5mm female touchproof 12/pkg
454030 20mm x 25mm 47.2” (1.2m) 1.5mm female touchproof 12/pkg
454040 20mm x 25mm 79” (2.0m) 1.5mm female touchproof 12/pkg
Disposable ground/tab electrode
Part Number Type Quantity
019-435300 Ground 10 pouches/box
Alligator clip cable for tab electrode
Part Number Type Length Electrode End Instrument End Quantity
9013P0602 Unshielded 31” (80cm) Clip Connector – Green 1.5mm touchproof connector 1/pkg
9013P0642 Unshielded 31” (80cm) Clip Connector – Red 1.5mm touchproof connector 1/pkg
Clavis & Bo-ject needles – made for each other
Bo-ject needle electrodes are:
• Consistently sharp, stainless steel needle with a low-friction coating for patient comfort
• Compatible with a wide range of reference electrodes and syringes